Draft Day Drunkards
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2023 Schedule
Wed Feb 28 12:40pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Mowing his Pastors

Hot Chubb Time Machine
Ashley Schaeffer BMW
Deflated & Underrated
Go Green! Go White!
Wheelin' Dealin, WOOOO
Goats

Croatian Sensation

Root of all Eagle
YungMonay

Throat cleaner LLC
Poontang Clan

Black and Yellow

Dak's All, Folks

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Bum Fighter in Russia
Mowing his Pastors

Hot Chubb Time Machine
Ashley Schaeffer BMW
Deflated & Underrated
Go Green! Go White!
Wheelin' Dealin, WOOOO
Wozny Wankers

Croatian Sensation

Root of all Eagle
YungMonay

Throat cleaner LLC
Poontang Clan

Black and Yellow

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
The Other Other Lucas
Bum Fighter in Russia
Mowing his Pastors
Hot Chubb Time Machine
Ashley Schaeffer BMW
Deflated & Underrated
Go Green! Go White!
Soiled Laundry

Wozny Wankers
Croatian Sensation
Root of all Eagle
YungMonay

Throat cleaner LLC
Poontang Clan

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Lugnuts V2.0

The Other Other Lucas
Bum Fighter in Russia
Mowing his Pastors

Hot Chubb Time Machine
Ashley Schaeffer BMW
Deflated & Underrated

81.92
92.72
76.98
81.02
148.32
116.34
102.18
66.18
105.90
108.78
58.62
89.70
121.88
104.06

76.60
102.68
92.40
101.72
137.00
95.98
118.64
96.62
77.16
129.21
107.00
89.38
118.32
123.24

126.68
130.72

72.96
121.64
102.36
103.08
148.28
125.86

93.18
111.24

95.94
114.24
111.58
134.34

99.42
83.98
98.14
82.20
111.36
114.00
93.18

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

STFU Donny

Bum Fighter in Russia
The Other Other Lucas
Lugnuts V2.0

Missed it by a Kyle
MissingMeanTweets
Knuckleballs

The Matt Gays
Wozny Wankers
Soiled Laundry

Nails in the coffin

Red Han Solo Cups
The Pentaverate

San Dimas High

STFU Donny

The Other Other Lucas
Lugnuts V2.0
Missed it by a Kyle
MissingMeanTweets
Knuckleballs

Goats

The Matt Gays
Soiled Laundry
Nails in the coffin
Red Han Solo Cups
The Pentaverate
San Dimas High
Dak's All, Folks

STFU Donny
Lugnuts V2.0
Missed it by a Kyle
MissingMeanTweets
Knuckleballs

Goats

Wheelin' Dealin, WOOOO
The Matt Gays

Nails in the coffin
Red Han Solo Cups
The Pentaverate
San Dimas High
Dak's All, Folks
Black and Yellow

STFU Donny

Missed it by a Kyle
MissingMeanTweets
Knuckleballs

Goats

Wheelin' Dealin, WOOOO
Go Green! Go White!

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

87.16
85.88
109.98
96.96
93.40
118.62
97.02
132.22
120.02
131.82
85.46
95.52
88.26
108.38

163.02
135.20
109.80
107.06
118.72
128.24
157.34
130.50
145.42
136.01
119.98
124.04
101.92
120.70

129.38
100.08
105.04

95.82
132.44
129.79
147.14
104.40
154.36

84.98
133.12

93.54
104.38
146.94

165.70
158.28
116.98
112.64
159.02

96.78

98.94
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Nails in the coffin
Soiled Laundry
Wozny Wankers
Croatian Sensation
Root of all Eagle
YungMonay
Throat cleaner LLC

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Missed it by a Kyle
Lugnuts V2.0

The Other Other Lucas
Bum Fighter in Russia
Mowing his Pastors
Hot Chubb Time Machine
Ashley Schaeffer BMW
Red Han Solo Cups
Nails in the coffin
Soiled Laundry

Wozny Wankers
Croatian Sensation
Root of all Eagle
YungMonay

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
MissingMeanTweets
Missed it by a Kyle
Lugnuts V2.0

The Other Other Lucas
Bum Fighter in Russia
Mowing his Pastors
Hot Chubb Time Machine
The Pentaverate

Red Han Solo Cups
Nails in the coffin
Soiled Laundry

Wozny Wankers
Croatian Sensation
Root of all Eagle

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Knuckleballs
MissingMeanTweets
Missed it by a Kyle
Lugnuts V2.0

The Other Other Lucas
Bum Fighter in Russia
Mowing his Pastors
San Dimas High

The Pentaverate

Red Han Solo Cups
Nails in the coffin
Soiled Laundry
Wozny Wankers
Croatian Sensation

96.18
174.00

90.84
108.82
120.88
110.24
107.12

100.06
68.26
109.48
113.04
71.18
137.02
111.44
99.04
109.00
149.24
80.50
85.68
143.06
115.77

93.80
128.50
93.72
67.08
52.64
92.78
124.02
143.76
115.04
105.16
104.26
106.12
115.52
112.80

102.28
94.04
148.48
93.30
88.80
80.92
108.60
71.88
85.20
102.62
123.88
110.22
102.78
153.60

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

The Matt Gays

Red Han Solo Cups
The Pentaverate
San Dimas High
Dak's All, Folks
Black and Yellow
Poontang Clan

STFU Donny
MissingMeanTweets
Knuckleballs

Goats

Wheelin' Dealin, WOOOO
Go Green! Go White!
Deflated & Underrated
The Matt Gays

The Pentaverate

San Dimas High
Dak's All, Folks

Black and Yellow
Poontang Clan

Throat cleaner LLC

STFU Donny
Knuckleballs

Goats

Wheelin' Dealin, WOOOO
Go Green! Go White!
Deflated & Underrated
Ashley Schaeffer BMW
The Matt Gays

San Dimas High

Dak's All, Folks

Black and Yellow
Poontang Clan

Throat cleaner LLC
YungMonay

STFU Donny

Goats

Wheelin' Dealin, WOOOO
Go Green! Go White!
Deflated & Underrated
Ashley Schaeffer BMW
Hot Chubb Time Machine
The Matt Gays

Dak's All, Folks

Black and Yellow
Poontang Clan

Throat cleaner LLC
YungMonay

Root of all Eagle

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

89.24
153.54
125.48
123.10

97.92
127.02

84.86

129.06

80.42
110.30
112.21
170.58
135.56
110.54
106.02
105.64
103.96

87.26
108.67
113.54
109.18

96.32
95.96
108.16
119.10
121.34
101.52
128.14
127.30
75.08
101.74
117.06
98.40
74.08
95.34

152.18
98.99
145.16
89.32
88.24
104.90
101.78
116.38
99.50
121.04
119.80
93.56
73.08
97.78
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Goats

Knuckleballs
MissingMeanTweets
Missed it by a Kyle
Lugnuts V2.0

The Other Other Lucas
Bum Fighter in Russia
Dak's All, Folks

San Dimas High

The Pentaverate

Red Han Solo Cups
Nails in the coffin
Soiled Laundry
Wozny Wankers

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Wheelin' Dealin, WOOOO
Goats

Knuckleballs
MissingMeanTweets
Missed it by a Kyle
Lugnuts V2.0

The Other Other Lucas
Black and Yellow
Dak's All, Folks

San Dimas High

The Pentaverate

Red Han Solo Cups
Nails in the coffin
Soiled Laundry

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Go Green! Go White!
Wheelin' Dealin, WOOOO
Goats

Knuckleballs
MissingMeanTweets
Missed it by a Kyle
Lugnuts V2.0

Poontang Clan

Black and Yellow

Dak's All, Folks

San Dimas High

The Pentaverate

Red Han Solo Cups
Nails in the coffin

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Deflated & Underrated
Go Green! Go White!
Wheelin' Dealin, WOOOO
Goats

Knuckleballs
MissingMeanTweets
Missed it by a Kyle

106.74
107.34
121.38
142.28
111.80

96.36

86.86
138.94

97.56
127.96
134.78
130.44
109.70
139.64

86.65
100.34
990.11
90.82
138.84
145.93
77.14
87.14
99.03
113.04
88.26
93.18
139.02
103.03

99.36
79.82
121.46
80.77
98.16
103.22
99.48
131.16
98.02
143.48
94.68
108.49
89.62
131.58

110.76
154.10
94.92
106.63
96.52
78.64
97.50

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

STFU Donny

Wheelin' Dealin, WOOOO
Go Green! Go White!
Deflated & Underrated
Ashley Schaeffer BMW
Hot Chubb Time Machine
Mowing his Pastors

The Matt Gays

Black and Yellow
Poontang Clan

Throat cleaner LLC
YungMonay

Root of all Eagle
Croatian Sensation

STFU Donny

Go Green! Go White!
Deflated & Underrated
Ashley Schaeffer BMW
Hot Chubb Time Machine
Mowing his Pastors
Bum Fighter in Russia
The Matt Gays
Poontang Clan

Throat cleaner LLC
YungMonay

Root of all Eagle
Croatian Sensation
Wozny Wankers

STFU Donny

Deflated & Underrated
Ashley Schaeffer BMW
Hot Chubb Time Machine
Mowing his Pastors
Bum Fighter in Russia
The Other Other Lucas
The Matt Gays

Throat cleaner LLC
YungMonay

Root of all Eagle
Croatian Sensation
Wozny Wankers

Soiled Laundry

STFU Donny

Ashley Schaeffer BMW
Hot Chubb Time Machine
Mowing his Pastors

Bum Fighter in Russia
The Other Other Lucas
Lugnuts V2.0

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

145.64
175.18
117.86
123.24
125.08

89.85
117.68
103.40
101.04
125.58

88.88
118.91

96.38

91.96

76.70
118.66
99.51
121.96
84.92
90.86
58.70
114.08
96.16
78.26
56.92
86.24
119.25
136.25

159.08
154.92
94.28
99.82
123.39
123.08
100.94
129.50
61.30
88.86
94.06
105.52
80.40
140.30

147.98
123.24
85.82
89.70
114.70
105.92
94.98
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Throat cleaner LLC
Poontang Clan
Black and Yellow
Dak's All, Folks
San Dimas High
The Pentaverate
Red Han Solo Cups

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Ashley Schaeffer BMW
Deflated & Underrated
Go Green! Go White!
Wheelin' Dealin, WOOOO
Goats

Knuckleballs
MissingMeanTweets
YungMonay

Throat cleaner LLC
Poontang Clan

Black and Yellow

Dak's All, Folks

San Dimas High

The Pentaverate

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Hot Chubb Time Machine
Ashley Schaeffer BMW
Deflated & Underrated
Go Green! Go White!
Wheelin' Dealin, WOOOO
Goats

Knuckleballs

Root of all Eagle
YungMonay

Throat cleaner LLC
Poontang Clan

Black and Yellow

Dak's All, Folks

San Dimas High

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

Goats

Wheelin' Dealin, WOOOO
Nails in the coffin
Poontang Clan

Ashley Schaeffer BMW
Black and Yellow

Bum Fighter in Russia
Croatian Sensation
Deflated & Underrated
Hot Chubb Time Machine
Knuckleballs

Lugnuts V2.0

Missed it by a Kyle
MissingMeanTweets
Mowing his Pastors

76.50
143.78
102.48

78.18

93.80
108.92

93.22

120.06
106.88
105.36
108.68
122.04
143.64
111.68
101.58
148.38
115.84
144.04
124.52

99.78
113.98

85.48
143.84
181.58
103.00
111.48
128.92
144.22

86.16

54.94
138.70
109.26
140.20
159.88
132.18

120.62
124.36
95.17
120.33
104.86
76.78
39.78
71.50
96.56
109.62
106.20
89.62
135.24
72.22
87.56

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

The Matt Gays
YungMonay

Root of all Eagle
Croatian Sensation
Wozny Wankers
Soiled Laundry
Nails in the coffin

STFU Donny

Hot Chubb Time Machine
Mowing his Pastors
Bum Fighter in Russia
The Other Other Lucas
Lugnuts V2.0

Missed it by a Kyle
The Matt Gays

Root of all Eagle
Croatian Sensation
Wozny Wankers
Soiled Laundry

Nails in the coffin

Red Han Solo Cups

STFU Donny

Mowing his Pastors
Bum Fighter in Russia
The Other Other Lucas
Lugnuts V2.0

Missed it by a Kyle
MissingMeanTweets
The Matt Gays
Croatian Sensation
Wozny Wankers
Soiled Laundry

Nails in the coffin

Red Han Solo Cups
The Pentaverate

Go Green! Go White!
The Other Other Lucas
The Matt Gays

Dak's All, Folks

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

127.54
119.49
127.60

56.10

86.52
155.38
110.27

134.82
110.88

93.18

95.66
120.07
136.92
133.10

90.98
129.20

77.61
106.58
137.24
132.44
124.50

164.40
48.84
52.12

105.54
66.98

126.76
76.20
81.04
85.40

111.16

129.08
78.96
96.50
64.04

68.50
151.84
114.92

90.02
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Red Han Solo Cups 83.30
Root of all Eagle 30.94
San Dimas High 130.38
Soiled Laundry 131.56
STFU Donny 93.60
The Pentaverate 110.48
Throat cleaner LLC 144.10
Wozny Wankers 118.32
YungMonay 103.96

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

STFU Donny 141.44 VS The Other Other Lucas 149.76
Missed it by a Kyle 130.76 Vs Goats 133.82
Soiled Laundry 112.68 Vs The Matt Gays 108.04
Black and Yellow 96.52 Vs Poontang Clan 118.86
Ashley Schaeffer BMW 90.98
Bum Fighter in Russia 51.14
Croatian Sensation 68.70
Dak's All, Folks 55.41
Deflated & Underrated 97.54
Go Green! Go White! 55.12
Hot Chubb Time Machine 105.00
Knuckleballs 76.42
Lugnuts V2.0 98.28
MissingMeanTweets 51.71
Mowing his Pastors 92.18
Nails in the coffin 172.82
Red Han Solo Cups 85.58
Root of all Eagle 79.26
San Dimas High 98.46
The Pentaverate 145.82
Throat cleaner LLC 104.08
Wheelin' Dealin, WOOOO 153.64
Wozny Wankers 115.68
YungMonay 81.35

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

Goats 119.84 Vs The Other Other Lucas 117.31
Soiled Laundry 93.50 Vs Poontang Clan 99.05
Ashley Schaeffer BMW 126.38
Black and Yellow 104.52
Bum Fighter in Russia 47.56
Croatian Sensation 135.20
Dak's All, Folks 114.24
Deflated & Underrated 116.94
Go Green! Go White! 137.86
Hot Chubb Time Machine 93.50
Knuckleballs 94.30
Lugnuts V2.0 103.06
Missed it by a Kyle 94.22
MissingMeanTweets 92.40
Mowing his Pastors 148.14
Nails in the coffin 99.69
Red Han Solo Cups 96.96
Root of all Eagle 106.37
San Dimas High 107.66
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STFU Donny 149.95
The Matt Gays 103.70
The Pentaverate 100.61
Throat cleaner LLC 119.22
Wheelin' Dealin, WOOOO 77.20
Wozny Wankers 75.92
YungMonay 140.50

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17

Soiled Laundry 143.56 VS The Other Other Lucas 92.58
Goats 146.02 VS Poontang Clan 164.09
Ashley Schaeffer BMW 119.22
Black and Yellow 92.56
Bum Fighter in Russia 62.00
Croatian Sensation 65.20
Dak's All, Folks 90.42
Deflated & Underrated 143.00
Go Green! Go White! 112.84
Hot Chubb Time Machine 81.16
Knuckleballs 159.16
Lugnuts V2.0 63.60
Missed it by a Kyle 97.49
MissingMeanTweets 82.42
Mowing his Pastors 86.18
Nails in the coffin 93.92
Red Han Solo Cups 90.84
Root of all Eagle 117.34
San Dimas High 97.54
STFU Donny 142.84
The Matt Gays 113.80
The Pentaverate 70.58
Throat cleaner LLC 103.48
Wheelin' Dealin, WOOOO 68.90
Wozny Wankers 54.15
YungMonay 122.00
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